4V100
L
AlrTAC Solenoid valve(S/2 way ,5/3 way)
4V100 Series
Cl Symbol
10
RPS
30C

Electrical entry
Activating time
Cl Ordering code
Modal
! 4V: Solenoid valve(5/2, 5/3 way) I
Code
! 1:1ooseries
V1lvatypa
10: Single solenoid 512 way
20: Double solenoid 512 way
30C: Double solenoid 513 way closed center
30E: Double solenoid 513 way exhaust canter
30P: Double solenoid 513 way pressure canter
Portsize
M5: M5
06: 1/8'
Voltage
A:AC220V
B:DC24V
C:AC110V
E: AC24V
F:DC12V
Please refer to 37 tor manifold specification and the order way.
AC:± 15% DC:±10%
AC:2.SVA DC:2.SW
IP65(DIN4D05D)
B Class
Terminal, Grommet
0.05 sec and below
W: External pilot
ThlNd lyp1
Port size Thread type
Blank: PT
1/8' T:NPT
G:G
MS Not this code
El1ctrlc1l 1ntry
Blank: Tarmlnal
I: Grommet
A
_J